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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

November

Technical Difficulties7:30 P.M. Carroll United Lower11/1/2024    Fri
OBA8:30 P.M. Guess Who Upper11/1/2024    Fri
Mamas Team11:30 P.M. B Team Upper11/1/2024    Fri

Sore & Tired7:30 P.M. Fury Upper11/2/2024    Sat

Carroll United7:30 P.M. Carroll Lynx Club Lower11/8/2024    Fri
Harvard Dropouts8:30 P.M. Mamas Team Upper11/8/2024    Fri
Fury10:30 P.M. Technical Difficulties Lower11/8/2024    Fri
Storm Blizzard10:30 P.M. OBA Upper11/8/2024    Fri

Guess Who8:30 P.M. Sore & Tired Lower11/9/2024    Sat
Beercelona8:30 P.M. Cougar Hunters Upper11/9/2024    Sat

Mamas Team7:30 P.M. OBA Lower11/15/2024    Fri
Carroll Lynx Club8:30 P.M. Cougar Hunters Upper11/15/2024    Fri
Technical Difficulties10:30 P.M. Guess Who Lower11/15/2024    Fri
Carroll United11:30 P.M. B Team Upper11/15/2024    Fri

Fury9:30 P.M. Beercelona Lower11/16/2024    Sat
Harvard Dropouts9:30 P.M. Sore & Tired Upper11/16/2024    Sat

Guess Who7:30 P.M. Carroll Lynx Club Lower11/22/2024    Fri
Beercelona8:30 P.M. Carroll United Upper11/22/2024    Fri
Harvard Dropouts10:30 P.M. OBA Lower11/22/2024    Fri
B Team11:30 P.M. Technical Difficulties Upper11/22/2024    Fri

Mamas Team9:30 P.M. Sore & Tired Lower11/23/2024    Sat

Carroll United7:30 P.M. Guess Who Lower11/29/2024    Fri
Technical Difficulties8:30 P.M. Mamas Team Upper11/29/2024    Fri
Beercelona10:30 P.M. Harvard Dropouts Lower11/29/2024    Fri
Fury11:30 P.M. B Team Upper11/29/2024    Fri

Cougar Hunters10:30 P.M. Carroll Lynx Club Upper11/30/2024    Sat

December

OBA7:30 P.M. Fury Lower12/6/2024    Fri
Guess Who8:30 P.M. Beercelona Upper12/6/2024    Fri
Mamas Team10:30 P.M. Carroll United Lower12/6/2024    Fri
Cougar Hunters11:30 P.M. B Team Upper12/6/2024    Fri

Technical Difficulties9:30 P.M. Sore & Tired Lower12/7/2024    Sat
Harvard Dropouts10:30 P.M. Carroll United Lower12/7/2024    Sat
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